

Sess. Case 122 of 2025

Order No 6.

Dated 10.06.2025

All the 4 accused persons are not physically produced

P.P in charge has not been appointed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.07.2025.for charge.

Appointment of ld.P.P. in the mean time.

Inform ld. District PP

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.