

Order No.08
Dated 08.08.2025 .

Ld.lawyer from LADS files hazira.
LL(4) the accused persons are produced.
Ld. PP in charge has not been apointed.
P.O is on leave.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 24.11.25 for consideration of charge.
Inform ld.District PP for appointment at once.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(In ch.)

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.(In charge)