

Sessions Case No. 122 of 2025
(CNR No. WBJP01-000993-2025)

Order No.14,
Dated: 29-06-2026

All the accused persons are produced from the J/C.
Ld. Lawyer from LADC for the accused persons files hazira.
Ld. P.P. in charge has not been appointed.
Inform Ld. Chief P.P. for appointment.
Regular P.O. is on leave. The case is adjourned today.

To: 20-08-2026 for production, appointment of P.P. and consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)